LE RAM ER LESSI NES

20-06-20 492 QUDE -

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

252584- 93
305190- 28
153299- 39
250953- 14
133827- 64
304523-40
196885-72
133827- 64
173263- 21
196885- 72
196885- 72
309515- 85
153299- 39
145313- 07
227381-13
145313- 07
227381-13
201624- 58
153299- 39
153299- 39
145313- 07
163699- 60
196885- 72
133500- 28
250953- 14
196885- 72
153299- 39
133827- 64
142631- 41
254544- 16
173263-21
156170- 00
133500- 28
198375-10
153299- 39
196885- 72
196885- 72
163699- 60
307084-79
145313- 07
133827- 64
142631-41
153299- 39
254544- 16
198375-10
141785- 68
133827- 64
196885- 72
133827- 64
198375-10
254544- 16
193458- 40
310827-39
305190- 28
163699- 60
142631-41
227381-13
133500- 28
153299- 39
133827- 64
310827-39
173263-21
196885- 72
309515- 85
196885- 72
133827- 64
309515-85
163699- 60
243171- 89
304523-40
252584-93
252584- 93
142631-41

V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
M R- BENO S
HAELTERS YVAN
VALEPI JN MARC & STEVE
STEENHAUT ANDRE

LI BOTTE- AVAERT
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SCOLBREUX- VDDONCKT
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
DEVOET FREDERI K
HAELTERS YVAN
CARREZ GERVAI S
COLLET DUBO S
CARREZ GERVAI S
COLLET DUBA S
VERLEYEN- GODI TI ABAO S
HAELTERS YVAN
HAELTERS YVAN
CARREZ GERVAI S
BOTTELDOORN ANDRE
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
VAN DE MAELE JOHAN
VALEPI JN MARC & STEVE
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
HAELTERS YVAN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HAELTERVAN ROGER
AELVCET DI ETER
SCOLBREUX- VDDONCKT
HUART FABI AN

VAN DE MAELE JOHAN
BRACKE JOZEF
HAELTERS YVAN
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
BOTTELDOORN ANDRE
BOBOC MARI US
CARREZ CGERVAI S
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HAELTERVAN ROGER
HAELTERS YVAN
AELVCET DI ETER
BRACKE JOZEF

DRI ES Pl ERRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BRACKE JOZEF
AELVCET DI ETER
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
DRAGANESCU- SANDU
M R- BENO S
BOTTELDOORN ANDRE
HAELTERVAN ROGER
COLLET DUBA S

VAN DE MAELE JOHAN
HAELTERS YVAN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DRAGANESCU- SANDU
SCOLBREUX- VDDONCKT
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
DEVOET FREDERI K
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEVOET FREDERI K
BOTTELDOORN ANDRE
TI TART ELODI E

LI BOTTE- AVAERT

V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
HAELTERVAN ROGER

VI EUX
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
RONSE 20 1 403843
SILLY 26 9 401168
ETIKHOV 58 8 411115
RONSE 7 2 404436
BASSI LL 27 8 404614
LESSINE 18 9 406533
BRAKEL 52 8 415809
BASSI LL 27 1 2
LESSINE 34 26 406914
BRAKEL 52 13 2
BRAKEL 52 16 3
RONSE 8 3 404959
ETI KHOV 58 39 2
ELLEZEL 10 7 405710
MAARKED 8 3 409344
ELLEZEL 10 2 2
MAARKED 8 2 2
FLOBECQ 12 1 407162
ETI KHOV 58 3 3
ETI KHOV 58 20 4
ELLEZEL 10 10 3
ETIKHOV 10 2 411182
BRAKEL 52 4 4
DEFTING 12 3 414756
RONSE 7 3 2
BRAKEL 52 39 5
ETI KHOV 58 6 5
BASSI LL 27 22 3
ONKERZE 9 9 415881
MAARKED 18 2 411099
LESSI NE 34 33 2
PAPIGNI 4 1 403227
DEFTING 12 7 2
BRAKEL( 26 23 416173
ETIKHOV 58 1 6
BRAKEL 52 50 6
BRAKEL 52 23 7
ETI KHOV 10 8 2
bassill 1 1 404798
ELLEZEL 10 8 4
BASSI LL 27 9 4
ONKERZE 9 2 2
ETI KHOV 58 24 7
MAARKED 18 11 2
BRAKEL( 26 1 2
DEUX-AC 7 4 408862
BASSI LL 27 10 5
BRAKEL 52 48 8
BASSILL 27 5 6
BRAKEL( 26 6 3
MAARKED 18 3 3
ELLEZEL 12 1 405454
ZEGELSE 11 6 416721
SILLY 26 19 2
ETIKHOV 10 4 3
ONKERZE 9 1 3
MAARKED 8 6 3
DEFTING 12 5 3
ETI KHOV 58 35 8
BASSI LL 27 4 7
ZEGELSE 11 11 2
LESSINE 34 9 3
BRAKEL 52 51 9
RONSE 8 1 2
BRAKEL 52 42 10
BASSI LL 27 26 8
RONSE 8 8 3
ETIKHOV 10 1 4
ELLEZEL 2 1 406962
LESSINE 18 4 2
RONSE 20 8 2
RONSE 20 5 3
ONKERZE 9 5 4

Ri ng
Bague

403954818
107143118
414416516
400256917
107211818
105947418
414783716
107212118
105989218
401104917
404335818
414183216
414419016
101844517
421103918
101826217
401261017
118324315
414423016
424107417
107883518
407083515
404335718
403182117
404101918
404341618
414415416
107210118
403541817
404271318
105985018
100955317
412098118
412994118
427058615
404333618
404336218
400233617
207930218
107885818
105903014
412159518
426007816
404272918
410940315
207845618
107217218
401109617
107211018
412987718
404276018
108955316
406297518
107159518
400327517
403544717
421125918
412091518
400312817
108659316
406298718
100878717
414775916
400080917
401106817
108661317
400080317
414242216
107905418
105948518
400151317
403954918
412152718

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

250953- 14
227381-13
124563- 15
124563- 15
124563- 15
124563- 15
173263- 21
252584- 93
252584-93
252584- 93
121063- 07
153299- 39
163699- 60
201624- 58
145643- 46
254544- 16
196885-72
133827- 64
310827- 39
145313- 07
163699- 60
155913- 34
133827- 64
252584-93
305190- 28
153299- 39
196885- 72
153299- 39
201624- 58
198375-10
198375-10
133827- 64
252584-93
133827- 64
133827- 64
153299- 39
254544- 16
156170- 00
196885- 72
309515- 85
193458- 40
196885- 72
142631-41
309515-85
135415- 03
153299- 39
153299- 39
304523-40
153299- 39
173263-21
133827- 64
252584- 93
145643- 46
142631- 41
133500- 28
196885- 72
309515-85
133827- 64
173263- 21
153299- 39
303305-83
227381-13
135415- 03
254544- 16
142631-41
133827- 64
198375-10
124563- 15
196885- 72
196885- 72
310827- 39
254544- 16
141785- 68
145313- 07
153299- 39
196885- 72
201624- 58
305190- 28
196885- 72
124563- 15

VALEPI JN MARC & STEVE
CCOLLET DUBA S
OPSOMER JOSE EN NI C
OPSOVER JCSE EN NI C
OPSOMER JCSE EN NI C
OPSOMER JOSE EN NI C
SCOLBREUX- VDDONCKT

V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
BROUMERS ALAI N
HAELTERS YVAN
BOTTELDOORN ANDRE
VERLEYEN- GODI TI ABAO S
FOUCART SERGE ET M KE
AELVCET DI ETER
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DRAGANESCU- SANDU
CARREZ GERVAI S
BOTTELDOORN ANDRE
BRAYETTE RUDY
STEENHAUT ANDRE

V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
M R- BENO S

HAELTERS YVAN

SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
HAELTERS YVAN
VERLEYEN- GODI TI ABO S
BRACKE JOZEF

BRACKE JOZEF
STEENHAUT ANDRE

V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HAELTERS YVAN
AELVCET DI ETER

HUART FABI AN

SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
DEVOET FREDERI K
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
HAELTERVAN ROGER
DEVOET FREDERI K
WALRAVENS JEAN MARI E
HAELTERS YVAN
HAELTERS YVAN

LI BOTTE- AVAERT
HAELTERS YVAN
SCOLBREUX- VDDONCKT
STEENHAUT ANDRE

V. D. STRAETEN PATRI CK
FOUCART SERCE ET M KE
HAELTERVAN ROGER
VAN DE MAELE JOHAN
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
DEVOET FREDERI K
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SCLBREUX- VDDONCKT
HAELTERS YVAN
DEMULDER | NGE

CCOLLET DUBA S
WALRAVENS JEAN MARI E
AELVCET DI ETER
HAELTERVAN ROGER
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BRACKE JOZEF

OPSOMER JCSE EN NI C
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
DRAGANESCU- SANDU
AELVCET DI ETER

DRI ES Pl ERRE

CARREZ GERVAI S
HAELTERS YVAN

SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
VERLEYEN- GODI TI ABAO S
M R- BENO S

SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
OPSOMER JCSE EN NI C

RONSE

7

5

MAARKED 8 1

MAARKE-
MAARKE-
MAARKE-
MAARKE-
LESSI NE
RONSE

RONSE

RONSE

ELLEZEL
ETI KHOV
ETI KHOV
FLOBECQ
ELLEZEL
MAARKED
BRAKEL

BASSI LL
ZEGELSE
ELLEZEL
ETI KHOV
LESSI NE
BASSI LL
RONSE

SILLY

ETI KHOV
BRAKEL

ETI KHOV
FLOBECQ
BRAKEL (
BRAKEL (
BASSI LL
RONSE

BASSI LL
BASSI LL
ETI KHOV
MAARKED
PAPI GNI
BRAKEL

RONSE

ELLEZEL
BRAKEL

ONKERZE
RONSE

DEUX AC
ETI KHOV
ETI KHOV
LESSI NE
ETI KHOV
LESSI NE
BASSI LL
RONSE

ELLEZEL
ONKERZE
DEFTI NG
BRAKEL

RONSE

BASSI LL
LESSI NE
ETI KHOV
LESSI NE
MAARKED
DEUX AC
MAARKED
ONKERZE
BASSI LL
BRAKEL (
MAARKE-
BRAKEL

BRAKEL

ZEGELSE
MAARKED
DEUX- AC
ELLEZEL
ETI KHOV
BRAKEL

FLOBECQ
SILLY

BRAKEL

MAARKE-

31
31
31
31
34
20
20
20
15
58
10
12

2
18
52
27
11
10
10

5
27
20
26
58
52
58
12
26
26
27
20
27
27
58
18

4
52

8
12
52

9

8

6
58
58
18
58
34

31

11

8
20
12
12
19
12
11
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3
413704

OO PAWN

408003
9
5
2
405683
4

11
9
3
5
6

407100

10
7
3

10

12

11
3
4
5

11
8

12

13

12
5
2

13
4
2

14
5
5

409619

13

14
3

15
5

14
9
2
6
4

15
6

15
6

16

406371

e e =

|
OO ONONNREANOOOIOOONONO

400257017
422781314
404098618
404095918
404095618
404096618
105043314
400154917
407471515
403954718
107945818
404072218
400329417
907482613
101829017
404274018
401100617
107213418
406297918
100695915
400234017
105023214
108840515
403955518
107152518
425895315
401101117
424196715
105092314
412995018
403527917
108666717
400151817
108842815
108662817
424101217
404275218
117286317
401100717
414181016
108957716
401111617
403548317
404587318
100812317
426026716
404290118
106955616
424103017
102752315
107219418
403952318
107881318
412152618
412100018
414777716
407690015
108847215
106968316
404063718
106888116
401262117
100816817
425733816
420251616
108651716
412992918
400136217
401104017
404339618
406298818
404271918
106026518
104651514
426005616
404341418
106943716
107145918
404337618
423974714

. 46311
. 50423
. 54351
. 54381
. 54491
. 55041
. 49480
. 47530
. 48000
. 48010
. 51350
. 54039
. 54190
. 51140
. 50061
. 54250
. 58090
. 49190
. 58580
. 50210
. 55110
. 52090
. 50230
. 49510
. 47441
. 55489
. 59340
. 55509
. 52480
. 00140
. 00210
. 51140
. 50430
. 51240
. 51250
. 56409
. 56410
. 50300
. 00360
. 52030
. 52281
. 00470
. 00509
. 52100
. 55540
. 57149
. 57189
. 53449
. 57259
. 54080
. 52200
. 51490
. 53211
. 01299
. 00440
. 01350
. 52580
. 52510
. 55040
. 58329
. 54490
. 57403
. 58060
. 59180
. 03179
. 54270
. 03460
. 01531
. 03470
. 03510
. 04380
. 00270
. 59049
. 56330
. 00549
. 04450
. 57500
. 53011
. 05020
. 03231

1277.
1276.
1274.
1274.
1273.
1272.
1272.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1249.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1240.

7648
3880
5629
3666
6473
6678
4015
4126
9465
8800
7318
6189
8411
4961
3567
1945
1309
1246
7575
4586
4621
6970
9059
6012
5867
8050
6840
6759
3445
2392
7942
5642
1893
9110
8457
4575
4021
1186
7405
4414
3452
0434
0140
9860
8855
2784
0225
7069
5750
3908
2658
8853
6186
5493
0496
0106
8724
2569
7863
3075
0780
2505
4578
4027
7740
0766
8980
5282
7452
4965
3063
0581
4332
4131
3583
1479
9786
9357
0974
9197

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 133827- 64 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSI LL 27 25 17 BE 108666817 12.56060 1240. 7666 154

155 252584-93 V. D. STRAETEN PATRICK RONSE 20 4 10 BE 414252916 12.55310 1240. 6216 155
156 303305-83 DEMULDER | NGE LESSINE 11 5 2 BE 100872217 12.57390 1240. 2594 156
157 196885-72 SAEYTIJDT P EN SV. BRAKEL 52 26 20 BE 414779216 13.05210 1239. 9255 157
158 153299- 39 HAELTERS YVAN ETI KHOV 58 22 18 BE 404070218 13. 01369 1239. 7358 158
159 196885-72 SAEYTIJDT P EN SV. BRAKEL 52 21 21 BE 404336018 13. 05290 1239. 4327 159
160 133827- 64 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSI LL 27 27 18 BE 108661917 12.56450 1238.2984 160
161 173263-21 SCOLBREUX- VDDONCKT LESSINE 34 3 7 BE 106964316 12.58390 1238.1378 161
162 193458-40 MARBAI X Pl ERRE ELLEZEL 12 9 3 BE 108956316 12.57291 1238. 0842 162
163 304523-40 LI BOTTE- AVAERT LESSI NE 18 11 4 BE 102437118 12.58379 1237.0476 163

164 153299- 39 HAELTERS YVAN ETI KHOV 58 44 19 BE 428054314 13. 02389 1235.8847 164



